SG Spiringen

Veteranen Stich 2014

Name

1 Bissig

2 Arnold
3 Brilicker
4 Gisler
5 Arnold
6 Baumann
7 Bissig

8 Gisler
9 Gehrig
10 Herger
11 Arnold
12 Gisler

Vorname

Karl
Karl
Anton
Walter
Josef
Max
Heidi
Alois
Adelbert
Anton
Franz
Josef

44
50
48
48
49
44
51
44
49
46
34
39

Passe 1

95
90
90
90
91
89
86
81
78
85
86
78

Passe 2

96
92
91
90
86
88
88
92
92
82
76
70

Total

191
182
181
180
177
177
174
173
170
167
162
148



